Race Date
October 15, 2022

Place

Overall Name

Luke Gash

Karlie Gash
Andrew Wright
Paul Dullaghan
Daniel Fletcher
Aaron Hieronymus
Jennifer Wood
Rita Yu

Valan Kam
Alvaro Schocair
Felipe Schocair
Chris Magnuson
Andrea Reid
Jimmy Lee
Jeremy Thompson
Jennifer Dion
Giovanni Bywater
Russell Kam
Emily Rash
Maura Hoffman
Cindy Kennedy
Stephen Rash
Torrance Amie
Ellie Antici
Terrence McTigue
Deanna Hieronymus
Janine Almanzor
Khloe Roberts
Amanda Roberts
Aurelio Herrera
Kayla Johnson
Justin Beachley
Stacy Greenwood
Emily Ezelle
Jenni McKenna
Jean Smith

Noah Whittacre
Kathryn Greene
Elizabeth Bussard
Kurt Wagner

Jeff Withers
Deborah Koep
Marielena Jimenez
Eva Vega

Lisette Jones
Dakota Brunger
Amy Fu

Wong Yu Khaw
Jennie Wagner
Amanda Martin
Sharon Amie
Jana Dixon
Lalawne Cross
Ana Jimenez
Julie Lindsey
Abby Cusman
April Hebert
Courtney Sheets
Angi Brewer

Amy McAdams
Ana Victoria
Malcolm Singer
Katherine Singer
Christa Matte
Jackie Cordero
Lorenzo Cordero
Mark Lindsey

Results By Calico Racing

City

Chebanse IL
Chebanse IL

Las Vegas NV
Dundalk 1E

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Vancouver BC, CAN
Henderson NV

Las Vegas NV
Torrancetorrance CA
Torrancetorrance CA
Leysin CH
Vancouver BC, CAN
Boulder City NV
Coradirs WC
Pahrump NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Long Beachlong
Henderson NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Irvine CA
Collierville TN

Las Vegas NV
Riverside CA

North Las Vegas NV
North Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV

Las Vegas NV
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Lenexa KS

Las Vegas NV
Vancouvervancouver
North Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Shawnee KS

North Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Eugene OR
Pittsburgh PA
Henderson NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Carlsbad CA
Cerritos CA

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Linthicum Heights
Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Eugene OR

Twilight Red Rock 2022

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

13

12
309
722
736

52
306
311

85
237
238
122
211
111
318
712
803

86
208

54

92
206
526
528
140

51
487
215
214

46

79
581

23
729
351
257
302

22
789
291
305

98

74
281

83
778
746

93
290
129
527
713
698

75
115
700

41
242
755
136
282
249
250
131
692
693
116

29
29
43
50
36
37
48
28
34
44
17
a7
48
42
48
52
12
69
21
24
51
48
46
25
54
38
59
10
35
75
40
36
40
22
51
50
18
43
50
49
51
a7
40
29
29
27
40
44
49
45
50
62
32
29
60
37
67
44
51
53
23
82
81
59
38

6
62
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-39
30-39
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-39
40-49
15-19
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
10-14
60-69
20-29
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
50-59
10-14
30-39
70-99
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
50-59
15-19
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
60-69
30-39
20-29
60-69
30-39
60-69
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
70-99
70-99
50-59
30-39
0-9
60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
22:25.0 22:27.0
22:45.0 22:47.0
23:25.0 23:34.0
23:52.0 24:01.0
25:12.0 25:20.0
25:31.0 25:39.0
26:16.0 26:40.0
26:04.0 26:40.0
27:11.0 27:34.0
28:15.0 28:17.0
28:15.0 28:17.0
28:30.0 28:49.0
28:42.0 29:07.0
29:04.0 29:22.0
29:09.0 29:31.0
29:17.0 30:23.0
30:26.0 30:43.0
30:33.0 30:56.0
31:06.0 31:07.0
30:58.0 31:08.0
33:19.0 33:42.0
33:46.0 33:47.0
33:08.0 33:49.0
34:05.0 34:12.0
34:15.0 35:00.0
35:03.0 35:12.0
35:18.0 35:30.0
34:58.0 35:41.0
34:58.0 35:41.0
35:36.0 35:47.0
35:48.0 35:57.0
35:41.0 36:02.0
35:40.0 36:16.0
36:29.0 36:43.0
36:33.0 36:48.0
36:56.0 37:04.0
37:06.0 37:07.0
36:56.0 37:16.0
37:06.0 37:26.0
37:35.0 37:51.0
38:03.0 38:10.0
37:56.0 38:20.0
38:05.0 38:32.0
38:06.0 38:32.0
38:27.0 39:01.0
38:28.0 39:01.0
38:35.0 39:12.0
38:58.0 39:13.0
39:13.0 39:29.0
39:07.0 39:48.0
39:58.0 40:38.0
40:42.0 41:18.0
40:53.0 41:33.0
41:08.0 41:34.0
41:33.0 41:46.0
41:37.0 41:46.0
41:48.0 41:58.0
41:58.0 42:07.0
42:36.0 42:53.0
42:34.0 43:17.0
43:08.0 43:20.0
43:05.0 43:28.0
43:05.0 43:28.0
42:53.0 43:37.0
43:13.0 43:43.0
43:13.0 43:43.0
43:38.0 43:52.0

5K

Pace

7:14/M

7:20/M

7:33/M

7:42/M

8:07/M

8:14/M

8:28/M

8:24/M

8:46/M

9:06/M

9:06/M

9:11/M

9:15/M

9:22/M

9:24/M

9:26/M

9:49/M

9:51/M
10:02/M

9:59/M
10:45/M
10:53/M
10:41/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:18/M
11:23/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:29/M
11:33/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:46/M
11:47/M
11:55/M
11:58/M
11:55/M
11:58/M
12:07/M
12:16/M
12:14/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:24/M
12:24/M
12:26/M
12:34/M
12:39/M
12:37/M
12:53/M
13:07/M
13:11/M
13:16/M
13:24/M
13:25/M
13:29/M
13:32/M
13:44/M
13:44/M
13:55/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
13:50/M
13:56/M
13:56/M
14:04/M
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Race Date
October 15, 2022

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Matthew Schneider
Leslie Camou

Lori Downie
Emillie Feenan
Sebastian Bywater
Sandi lotte

Ross Gardiner
Hudson Gardiner
August Whittacre
Jaclyn Pascal
Adonis Robertson
Priya Robertson
Alena Robertson
Shannon Hamm
Scott Slifer

Steven Silpe

John lotte

Laura Schwenkel
David Griffin
Morgan Cortez
Talin Andonians
Tyrone Isedore
Evelyn Everson
Pat Santiago
Beatrice Santiago
Rene Giron

Jesse Ransom
Laura Ransom
Camille Silva
Lincon Silva
Lorraine Harrington
Tiffany Destafano
Todd Sasskr
Nakaze Jones-Harris

Results By Calico Racing

City

Las Vegas NV
Bullhead City AZ
Sterling IL
Campbell CA

Las Vegas NV
North Las Vegas NV
La Verne CA

La Verne CA
Henderson NV

Las Vegas NV
Bakersfield CA
Bakersfield CA
Bakersfield CA
North Las Vegas NV
Cherry Hill NJ
Belleville NJ
Tempe AZ

North Las Vegas NV
Seattle WA

North Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
North Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

San Jose CA

Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Henderson NV
Hendersonhenderson
Hendersonhenderson
Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Henderson NV

Twilight Red Rock 2022

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

235
820
718
731
798
66
4

6
303
178
218
217
216
33
254
243
67
239
26
696
370
68
728
230
229
16
203
204
244
245
40
392
406
404

61
55
62
30
15
59
43

6
11
43

5

6
60
54
52
54
64
53
35
27
43
28
76
71
43
7
38
40
39
41
40
32
51
52
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-

60-69
50-59
60-69
30-39
15-19
50-59
40-49
0-9
10-14
40-49
0-9
0-9
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
70-99
70-99
40-49
70-99
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
43:46.0 44:26.0
43:44.0 44:37.0
44:21.0 44:50.0
44:30.0 45:20.0
45:45.0 46:05.0
45:59.0 46:50.0
46:39.0 47:30.0
46:39.0 47:31.0
49:55.0 49:56.0
49:18.0 50:00.0
50:06.0 50:39.0
50:10.0 50:45.0
50:13.0 50:47.0
50:32.0 51:06.0
50:52.0 51:41.0
50:53.0 51:42.0
51:43.0 52:34.0
54:08.0 54:55.0
54:50.0 55:37.0
55:38.0 56:03.0
55:49.0 56:12.0
55:46.0 56:13.0
55:55.0 56:22.0
56:00.0 56:26.0
55:57.0 56:27.0
58:06.0 58:27.0
58:35.0 59:06.0
58:36.0 59:06.0
58:35.0 59:07.0
58:37.0 59:07.0
1:11:48.0 1:12:45.0
1:17:18.0 1:17:27.0
1:17:17.0 1:17:28.0
1:17:18.0 1:17:29.0

5K

Pace

14:07/M
14:06/M
14:18/M
14:21/M
14:45/M
14:50/M
15:03/M
15:03/M
16:06/M
15:54/M
16:09/M
16:11/M
16:12/M
16:18/M
16:24/M
16:25/M
16:41/M
17:27IM
17:41/M
17:56/M
18:00/M
17:59/M
18:02/M
18:04/M
18:03/M
18:44/M
18:54/M
18:54/M
18:54/M
18:54/M
23:09/M
24:56/M
24:55/M
24:56/M

10/15/2022 09:11:02 PM



